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CRESTA RUN

THE CALISCH GRISCHUN

(Top)

Saturday, 17 January 2026, after 15t Course of Junction Calisch.

THE DRAW:

G.J. Smith

M.C. Hobbs

A.O. Villiers-Smith

S.L. Belcher

R.M. Morgan

A. Schmidt

G.J.J. Plowman

J.R.E. Wilson

S. Froom

A.N. Other

J.A.E. Summers
G.T.N. Packe-Drury-Lowe
F.J.A. Hitz

S.W. Barnes

Y.P. Oswald

A.M.H. Heald

N.P. Achenbach

M.E. Paxman

F. Sotto Mayor Matoso
A.N. Other

R.G. Schmid

C. Birkby

T.G.L. Albers-Schoenberg

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

M.F.E. Pitto

L.M. Schmid

Anatol H. Mueller

J.J. Buff

J.N. Murray

L. Borromeo Arese *

A.N. Other

A.C.A.L. Spillmann *

F. Pitsch*

Y.M. Nakajima *

B.V.R. Albers-Schoenberg *
J.C. Pirani *

M. Pitsch*

M. Maag *

J. Penzo*

M.G. Albers-Schoenberg*

A.N. Other

E. Giardini*

J. Blenkinsop* SL
L.A. Bund* SL
C. Burnett (AM)* SL
N.G. Underhill (AM)* SL

* Riding but not Racing
UNPUNCTUALITY WILL DISQUALIFY

To scratch, please send your name by text to +41 (0)79 896 80 85 or email race@cresta-run.com, at
least 30 mins before the published Race start time. Failure to scratch at least 30 mins before the
published Race start time or a no show will constitute a ‘Fail.’
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